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DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY INTER COLLEGE TAEKWONDO (MEN/WOMEN) CHAMPIONSHIP 2016-17



Name of participating college: ________________________________________________

DETAIL ENTRY FORM (MEN)

	S. No.
	Weight Category
	Name of player
	Reserve 

	1
	Up to 54 KGS
	
	

	2
	54-58 KGS
	
	

	3
	58-63  KGS
	
	

	4
	63 – 68 KGS
	
	

	5
	68-74 KGS
	
	

	6
	74-80 KGS
	
	

	7
	82-87 KGS
	
	

	8
	+87 KGS
	
	


DETAIL ENTRY FORM (WOMEN)

	S. No.
	Weight Category
	Name of player
	Reserve 

	1
	Up to 46 KGS
	
	
	

	2
	46-49 KGS
	
	

	3
	49-53 KGS
	
	

	4
	53-57 KGS
	
	

	5
	57-62 KGS
	
	

	6
	62-67 KGS
	
	

	7
	67-73  KGS
	
	

	8
	+ 73 KGS
	
	


Certify that the above mentioned player will participate in Inter College Taekwondo (men/women) championship 2016-17.

AUTHORIZED SIGNATORY WITH SHEAL 
